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
785-462-7588

Heartland Rural
Counseling Services, Inc.

Garage Sales

Wanted

Business Opportunity

NOTICENOTICENOTICENOTICENOTICE
All Garage Sale ads must be
paid for when they are
placed.  We cannot accept
them by phone/fax.

Thank you
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UPCOMING AUCTIONS:
10/29/02 - Ryan Family Land Auction - 1,360a irrigated & dryland S. of Halford
11/02/02 - ANNUAL FALL CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
FARMLAND FOR SALE:
RA - 160a cropland w/modern home, quonset, horse barn 15N & 1 W of Levant
RA - 320a cropland & grass w/improvments 9N & 3W of Atwood
TH - 66+a dryland, 83+a irrigated & 11a improvement site w/house &
   outbuildings located 4 mi. N. of Oakley near I-70
TH - 584a sprinkler irrigated cropland N. of Oakley on I-70. Cash lease avail.
TH - 320a cropland in 12-10-36 SE of Brewster.
TH - 160a cropland 12 mi. SE of Brewster
LG - 320a cropland & CRP 18 mi. SW of Oakley
LG - 320a cropland & CRP South of Monument
LG - 320a LEVEL cropland on Vista Road S. of Monument

FALL LISTING SEASON IS HERE - CALL AND LIST YOUR
PROPERTY TODAY!!!

OTHER LISTINGS:

575 W. 6th
270 N. Riddle
565 W. 2nd
715 S. Garfield
160 N. Range
480 W. 7th
480 S. Garfield
575 W. 7th
250 S. Grfield
295 E. Plum
845 W. 8th

COUNTRY HOMES

305 Illinois - Brewster
453 US Hwy. 83
321 3rd St. - Menlo
130 Main - Rxford

390 N. Franklin
950 S. Range
850 N. Franklin
Building Lots

1060 Villa Vista
110 N. Range
140 N. Garfield
725 W. 7th
185 N. Range
1705 Lynda
1121 Summer Sun
370 S. Mission Ridge
1280 W. 7th

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE ANY OF OUR CURRENT LISTINGS:
1/2 sec. Sherman Co. dryland
430 La Casa Drive
715 Sunset Drive
815 Cherokee Drive
810 N. Co. Club Drive
415 Webster
665 N. Court

610 Webster
540 W. 4th
1111 Flint
665 Cedar
2327 E. US Hwy. 24
685 N. Court

1115 Maize
20 Plymouth Drive
1001 Court Terrace
1435 W. 3rd
Lots 22 & 23, El Chaparral

450 N. Sterling
1/4 sec. Thomas Co. Dryland
355 W. 6th
2710 N. Range
550 N. Mission
1815 W. 5th

375 E. Walnut
1060 E. 8th
930 E. 6th
955 E. 5th
1020 E. 9th
180 E. Plum
1115 Wheatridge

COLBY

Warren C. Hixson - Broker
785-462-6818

Pat Koch  •  462-6119
Pat Sloan  •  462-7495

Marilyn Kersenbrock • 462-2703
B.J. Melvin • 462-2483

Marj Van Camp • 462-2648

GOODLAND

Tom Harrison - Branch Broker
785-465-9015

Rosanne Anderson  •  899-7464
Ken Christiansen • 694-2644

Mitch Hixson • 899-9270
Suzanne Garrison • 899-6899

OAKLEY
Jerry Wycoff • 672-3763

website: ColbyHomeland.com
410 N. Franklin • Colby, KS

785-462-8255
homelandre@aol.com

114 W. 12th • Goodland, KS
785-899-3060
homelandg@aol.com

•

On Thielen Ave. w/concrete floor,
elec., & water hydrants. Lot is approx.
1 ac. Priced to sell. Call MARJ.

36’X48’ LESTER BLDG.

Quality brick ranch w/family room,
sprinklers, & 2-car garage w/loft.
Call PAT SLOAN on this must see!

Built to Last

3 BR home w/main floor laundry,
formal living room & family room
w/fireplace. Call MARJ today!

Convenient Features

2 BR, 2 bath home w/deck, hot tub &
double car garage. Hardwood floors &
built-ins throughout. Call MARILYN.

WONDERFUL COTTAGE

5 BR remodeled home. Maintenance
free exterior. Property generates
$1,000/mo. income. Call MARILYN.

INCOME POTENTIAL

3 BR home on 5 acres w/access to hard
surface road. Large deck & Butler build-
ing. Priced in low $90’s. Call MARILYN.

NEW LISTING

LARGE 2-STORY

5 BR, 2 bath home has great po-
tential for a buyer who loves older
homes. Call MARJ.

$2,000 Flooring Allowance

3 BR, 2 bath ranch has F&G/CA
and a full basement. Comfy as can
be!  Call PAT KOCH.

3 BR, 2 bath split level, large eat-in
kitchen and beautifully landscaped. Call
PAT KOCH.

PEEK AT THE VALUES!

5 BR, 3 1/2 bath home. Recently up-
dated throughout w/DELUXE
touches! Call PAT KOCH today!

EXQUISITE HOME!

Price slashed on this 3 BR brick
home. Call PAT SLOAN for full de-
tails.

OWNER SAYS SELL!!

Quality brick ranch w/family room,
sprinklers, & 2-car garage w/loft.
Call PAT SLOAN on this must see!

CUSTOM BUILT

Legal NoticeApartments for RentReal EstateReal EstateReal Estate Real Estate
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